
10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 729 Haist, Fabian Achmet Team Blau M2593 1 3 9 : 0 2 
2 742 Rohrmann, Matthias Team Bike Technik Nußloch M5068 1 4 3 : 0 3 
3 743 Schipp, Mostapha M5066 2 4 5 : 0 1 
4 765 Bayer, Michael M2592 2 4 5 : 4 6 
5 728 Hagmann, Jürgen SG Nußloch M5065 3 4 5 : 5 6 
6 732 Keusch, Lukas Team Blau M2594 3 4 6 : 1 4 
7 769 Lange, Holger LosLaufen Schwanheim M5562 1 4 6 : 4 2 
8 777 Kiermeier, Uwe TV Waibstadt M5066 4 4 6 : 5 9 
9 727 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M6057 1 4 7 : 4 1 

10 778 Rößler, Christian M3087 1 4 8 : 1 7 
11 763 Fecker, Robert M3087 2 4 8 : 4 6 
12 733 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M4570 1 4 9 : 1 3 
13 738 Ohlhäuser, Meike SG Nußloch W4570 1 4 9 : 3 5 
14 721 Büttner, Tim Team Blau M2592 4 5 0 : 1 2 
15 762 Krüger, Chris M3582 1 5 0 : 4 5 
16 757 Wolff, Hanna TV Eschelbronn W2592 1 5 1 : 0 9 
17 773 Sumowski, Arek Epfenbach M4574 2 5 1 : 1 0 
18 758 Reiß, Walter TSV Dielheim M6059 2 5 2 : 5 9 
19 736 Maßholder, Jochen TV Eschelbronn M2592 5 5 3 : 1 7 
20 767 Sulzer, Ludwig Wolf-Gang M2590 6 5 3 : 3 1 
21 734 Link, Martina SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W5066 1 5 4 : 1 0 
22 754 Ruhl, Jonas TV Eschelbronn M1702 1 5 4 : 3 0 
23 751 Hetzel, Nicole TV Sinsheim W5067 2 5 4 : 5 6 
24 779 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank Neckartal M3583 2 5 5 : 2 2 
25 744 Schottnar, Stefanie TSV 05 Rot W3086 1 5 5 : 3 2 
26 731 Jäger, Steffen Freizeitläufer M4079 1 5 5 : 3 6 
27 752 Mayer, Torben TV Eschelbronn M2097 1 5 5 : 3 9 
28 772 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M6553 1 5 6 : 4 6 
29 750 Schlosser, Michael TV Sinsheim M5068 5 5 7 : 1 9 
30 719 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8039 1 5 7 : 3 6 
31 775 Buchauer, Mathias VfB Adersbach M3087 3 5 8 : 0 9 
32 774 Link, Silas VfB Adersbach M2096 2 5 8 : 1 0 
33 770 Göhlich, Markus M4076 2 5 8 : 2 7 
34 776 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6055 3 5 8 : 4 9 
35 722 Echner, Florian TV Eschelbronn M3584 3 5 9 : 1 3 
36 768 Richter, Rinaldo Obergimpern M5564 2 5 9 : 3 0 
37 749 Wolfert, Jutta W4571 2 5 9 : 3 3 
38 718 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W7048 1 5 9 : 4 7 
39 756 Öchsner, Charly Lauftreff Rohrbach M6552 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 
40 737 Mehrmann, Eberhard CLASSIC KINDERMDEN LAUFF M6055 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
41 748 Wolf, Rudi SGZ Östringen M5563 3 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 
42 724 Gaude, Klaus Kraichgau Läufer Sinsehim M4079 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
43 771 Rudolph, Judith WaSoMo W4571 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 5 
44 755 Bayer, Felix TV Eschelbronn M1800 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 
45 766 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M5065 6 1 : 0 4 : 5 6 
46 746 Suppinger, Hans M7049 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
46 747 Suppinger, Ulrich TV Waibstadt M7542 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
48 730 Immenroth, Torven SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M4572 3 1 : 0 6 : 0 6 
49 761 Resas, Dieter Bürstadt M5065 7 1 : 0 8 : 2 7 
50 753 Götzmann, Maximilian TV Eschelbronn M2097 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 2 
51 759 Becker, Werner TV Sinsheim M7047 2 1 : 4 1 : 0 0 
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10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 754 Ruhl, Jonas TV Eschelbronn M1702 1 5 4 : 3 0 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 755 Bayer, Felix TV Eschelbronn M1800 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 752 Mayer, Torben TV Eschelbronn M2097 1 5 5 : 3 9 
2 774 Link, Silas VfB Adersbach M2096 2 5 8 : 1 0 
3 753 Götzmann, Maximilian TV Eschelbronn M2097 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 2 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 729 Haist, Fabian Achmet Team Blau M2593 1 3 9 : 0 2 
2 765 Bayer, Michael M2592 2 4 5 : 4 6 
3 732 Keusch, Lukas Team Blau M2594 3 4 6 : 1 4 
4 721 Büttner, Tim Team Blau M2592 4 5 0 : 1 2 
5 736 Maßholder, Jochen TV Eschelbronn M2592 5 5 3 : 1 7 
6 767 Sulzer, Ludwig Wolf-Gang M2590 6 5 3 : 3 1 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 757 Wolff, Hanna TV Eschelbronn W2592 1 5 1 : 0 9 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 778 Rößler, Christian M3087 1 4 8 : 1 7 
2 763 Fecker, Robert M3087 2 4 8 : 4 6 
3 775 Buchauer, Mathias VfB Adersbach M3087 3 5 8 : 0 9 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 744 Schottnar, Stefanie TSV 05 Rot W3086 1 5 5 : 3 2 
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10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 762 Krüger, Chris M3582 1 5 0 : 4 5 
2 779 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank Neckartal M3583 2 5 5 : 2 2 
3 722 Echner, Florian TV Eschelbronn M3584 3 5 9 : 1 3 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 731 Jäger, Steffen Freizeitläufer M4079 1 5 5 : 3 6 
2 770 Göhlich, Markus M4076 2 5 8 : 2 7 
3 724 Gaude, Klaus Kraichgau Läufer Sinsehim M4079 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 733 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M4570 1 4 9 : 1 3 
2 773 Sumowski, Arek Epfenbach M4574 2 5 1 : 1 0 
3 730 Immenroth, Torven SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M4572 3 1 : 0 6 : 0 6 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 738 Ohlhäuser, Meike SG Nußloch W4570 1 4 9 : 3 5 
2 749 Wolfert, Jutta W4571 2 5 9 : 3 3 
3 771 Rudolph, Judith WaSoMo W4571 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 5 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 742 Rohrmann, Matthias Team Bike Technik Nußloch M5068 1 4 3 : 0 3 
2 743 Schipp, Mostapha M5066 2 4 5 : 0 1 
3 728 Hagmann, Jürgen SG Nußloch M5065 3 4 5 : 5 6 
4 777 Kiermeier, Uwe TV Waibstadt M5066 4 4 6 : 5 9 
5 750 Schlosser, Michael TV Sinsheim M5068 5 5 7 : 1 9 
6 766 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M5065 6 1 : 0 4 : 5 6 
7 761 Resas, Dieter Bürstadt M5065 7 1 : 0 8 : 2 7 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 734 Link, Martina SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W5066 1 5 4 : 1 0 
2 751 Hetzel, Nicole TV Sinsheim W5067 2 5 4 : 5 6 
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10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 769 Lange, Holger LosLaufen Schwanheim M5562 1 4 6 : 4 2 
2 768 Richter, Rinaldo Obergimpern M5564 2 5 9 : 3 0 
3 748 Wolf, Rudi SGZ Östringen M5563 3 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 727 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim M6057 1 4 7 : 4 1 
2 758 Reiß, Walter TSV Dielheim M6059 2 5 2 : 5 9 
3 776 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6055 3 5 8 : 4 9 
4 737 Mehrmann, Eberhard CLASSIC KINDERMDEN LAUFF M6055 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 772 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M6553 1 5 6 : 4 6 
2 756 Öchsner, Charly Lauftreff Rohrbach M6552 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 746 Suppinger, Hans M7049 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
2 759 Becker, Werner TV Sinsheim M7047 2 1 : 4 1 : 0 0 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 718 Braun, Regine SV Rohrbach/Sinsheim W7048 1 5 9 : 4 7 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 747 Suppinger, Ulrich TV Waibstadt M7542 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 

10 km Lauf  am  30.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 80-84
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 719 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8039 1 5 7 : 3 6 
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